Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Surface Mount
NPCAPTM-PXASeries
・Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using
conductive polymer as electrolyte
・Rated voltage range : 2.5 to 25Vdc, case size range : φ5×5.8L toφ10×12.2L
・Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications used on
computer motherboards etc.

Surface Mount
NPCAPTM-PXASeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Taping code
Terminal code
Series code
Category
A P X A A R A GM
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (conductive polymer type)"
Capacitance code (ex. 10µF:100,100µF:101)
Voltage code (ex. 6.3V:6R3,10V:100)
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
Leakage
current
(µA max./
after
 2 min.)
ESR
(mΩ max./ 20℃,
100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
Leakage
current
(µA max./
after
 2 min.)
ESR
(mΩ max./ 20℃,
100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105℃,
100kHz)
Part No.
2.5
220 F61 110 25 2,500 APXA2R5ARA221MF61G
10
33 E61 66.0 40 1,270 APXA100ARA330ME61G
560 H70 280 23 3,100 APXA2R5ARA561MH70G 47 E61 94.0 40 1,270 APXA100ARA470ME61G
680 HC0 340 12 4,770 APXA2R5ARA681MHC0G 47 F46 235 41 1,560 APXA100ARA470MF46G
1,000 J80 500 19 4,240 APXA2R5ARA102MJ80G 47 F61 94.0 31 2,250 APXA100ARA470MF61G
1,500 JC0 750 10 5,500 APXA2R5ARA152MJC0G 56 F61 112 31 2,250 APXA100ARA560MF61G
4
100 F61 80.0 26 2,450 APXA4R0ARA101MF61G 120 H70 240 27 2,800 APXA100ARA121MH70G
120 F46 240 38 1,710 APXA4R0ARA121MF46G 150 H70 300 27 2,800 APXA100ARA151MH70G
150 E61 120 30 1,490 APXA4R0ARA151ME61G 270 HC0 540 14 4,420 APXA100ARA271MHC0G
150 F61 120 26 2,450 APXA4R0ARA151MF61G 270 J80 540 24 3,770 APXA100ARA271MJ80G
220 H70 176 25 3,020 APXA4R0ARA221MH70G 330 HC0 660 14 4,420 APXA100ARA331MHC0G
330 H70 264 25 3,020 APXA4R0ARA331MH70G 330 J80 660 24 3,770 APXA100ARA331MJ80G
470 J80 376 20 4,130 APXA4R0ARA471MJ80G 470 JC0 940 12 5,300 APXA100ARA471MJC0G
560 HC0 448 12 4,770 APXA4R0ARA561MHC0G 560 JC0 1,120 12 5,300 APXA100ARA561MJC0G
680 J80 544 20 4,130 APXA4R0ARA681MJ80G
16
22 E61 70.4 45 1,210 APXA160ARA220ME61G
820 JC0 656 10 5,500 APXA4R0ARA821MJC0G 22 F46 176 45 1,490 APXA160ARA220MF46G
1,200 JC0 960 10 5,500 APXA4R0ARA122MJC0G 33 F61 105 37 2,050 APXA160ARA330MF61G
6.3
47 E61 59.2 35 1,380 APXA6R3ARA470ME61G 39 F61 124 37 2,050 APXA160ARA390MF61G
68 F61 85.6 27 2,400 APXA6R3ARA680MF61G 82 H70 262 30 2,700 APXA160ARA820MH70G
82 F46 258 40 1,670 APXA6R3ARA820MF46G 150 J80 480 26 3,430 APXA160ARA151MJ80G
82 F61 103 27 2,400 APXA6R3ARA820MF61G 180 HC0 576 16 4,360 APXA160ARA181MHC0G
100 E61 126 35 1,380 APXA6R3ARA101ME61G 180 J80 576 26 3,430 APXA160ARA181MJ80G
100 F46 315 40 1,670 APXA6R3ARA101MF46G 220 JC0 704 14 5,050 APXA160ARA221MJC0G
100 F61 126 27 2,400 APXA6R3ARA101MF61G 330 JC0 1,050 14 5,050 APXA160ARA331MJC0G
120 F61 151 27 2,400 APXA6R3ARA121MF61G
20
15 F46 150 57 1,300 APXA200ARA150MF46G
150 H70 189 25 3,020 APXA6R3ARA151MH70G 22 F61 88.0 50 1,650 APXA200ARA220MF61G
220 H70 277 25 3,020 APXA6R3ARA221MH70G 39 H70 156 45 2,000 APXA200ARA390MH70G
330 J80 415 20 4,130 APXA6R3ARA331MJ80G 47 H70 188 45 2,000 APXA200ARA470MH70G
390 HC0 491 12 4,770 APXA6R3ARA391MHC0G 82 J80 328 40 2,500 APXA200ARA820MJ80G
470 HC0 592 12 4,770 APXA6R3ARA471MHC0G 150 JC0 600 20 4,320 APXA200ARA151MJC0G
470 J80 592 20 4,130 APXA6R3ARA471MJ80G 23 15 F46 172 57 1,300 APXA230ARA150MF46G
680 JC0 856 10 5,500 APXA6R3ARA681MJC0G
25
10 F61 125 65 1,500 APXA250ARA100MF61G
820 JC0 1,030 10 5,500 APXA6R3ARA821MJC0G 22 H70 275 50 1,800 APXA250ARA220MH70G
39 J80 487 45 2,100 APXA250ARA390MJ80G
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency（Hz） 120 1k 10k 50k 100k to 500k
SMD type 0.05 0.30 0.55 0.70 1.00